LTC6268/LTC6269
1
62689f
For more information www.linear.com/LTC6268
TYPICAL APPLICATION
FEATURES DESCRIPTION
500MHz Ultra-Low Bias
Current FET Input Op Amp

62689f
For more information www.linear.com/LTC6268
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION SPECIFIED TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC6268IS6#TRMPBF LTC6268IS6#TRPBF LTGFS 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC6268HS6#TRMPBF LTC6268HS6#TRPBF LTGFS 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LTC6268IS8#PBF LTC6268IS8#TRPBF 6268 8-Lead Plastic SOIC –40°C to 85°C
LTC6268HS8#PBF LTC6268HS8#TRPBF 6268 8-Lead Plastic SOIC –40°C to 125°C
LTC6269IMS8E#PBF LTC6269IMS8E#TRPBF LTGFP 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC6269HMS8E#PBF LTC6269HMS8E#TRPBF LTGFP 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC6269IDD#PBF LTC6269IDD#TRPBF LGFN 10-Lead Plastic DD –40°C to 85°C
LTC6269HDD#PBF LTC6269HDD#TRPBF LGFN 10-Lead Plastic DD –40°C to 125°C
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges. *The temperature grade is identified by a label on the shipping container.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel specifications, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/
SYMBOL PARAMETER CONDITIONS MIN TYP MAX UNITS